LJsaPHO

viIv

EZARA dvojumyvadlova skrinka 120x55x46cm, borovice rustik

Objednaci kod: EZ121-1616
Rozmeéry

Sitka: 1200 mm
Vyska: 550 mm
Hloubka: 460 mm
Parametry

Barva: Hnéda

Dekor: Borovice rustik
Material: MDF/lamino
Zaruka: 2 roky

Technicky list

1226

460

P

246,5

850
168

246,5

580
530

287 626 323

1200 458

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



